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000048624 Roof Replacement 35,000 11/09/2023

HX Base Yr

3656 SW PINEMOUNT RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 80
Interior Wall 06 CUST PANEL 20
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,317 126.5462 141.73 470,118 1979 1979 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 2651

BAS 2,651 100 2,651 244,222

FCP 1,219 25 305 28,098

FGR 575 55 316 29,112

FOP 16 30 5 461

FOP 20 30 6 553

FOP 24 30 7 645

PTO 540 5 27 2,488

5,045 3,317 305,577

BAS= W19 S45 E13 S5 E16 FOP= E8 N3 W8 S3$ N3 E8 S3 E16 N5 E14
N45 W10 FOP= N5 FCP= E15 N53 FGR= N25 W23 S25 E23$ W23 S53
E8$ W4 S5 E4$W8 PTO= W30 S18 E30 FOP= E4 N4 W4 S4$ N18$ S18
W30 N18$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,560.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 0 0 3 100 2,340

4,340

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 39.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 273,000


